Vv~ REVIVE

WINTER CAMP 2018

Friday, February 9th

7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:15 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM
12:00 AM

Arrive/Get Settled/Snack
SESSION 1

Small Groups

Team Game 1

In Cabins

Lights Out

Saturday, February 10th

7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:15 AM
10:45 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:15 PM
7:45 PM
8:45 PM
10:45 PM
11:30 PM

Leaders’ Meeting - Dining Hall
Breakfast

Devos

SESSION 2

Small Groups

Team Game 2

Lunch

Team Game 3 - Mud Pit
Free Time

Dinner

SESSION 3

Popcorn, Sodas & Candy
Mock Rock

Worship Night

In Cabins

Sunday, February 11th

7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:30 AM

Leaders’ Meeting
Breakfast

Devos

SESSION 4
T-Shirts/Pictures
Pack Up/Clean Up
Depart



