

WINTER CAMP 2018

Friday, February 9th

7:00 PM	Arrive/Get Settled/Snack
8:00 PM	SESSION 1
9:15 PM	Small Groups
10:00 PM	Team Game 1
11:00 PM	In Cabins

12:00 AM Lights Out

Saturday, February 10th

7:30 AM	Leaders' Meeting - Dining Hall
8:00 AM	Breakfast
8:30 AM	Devos
9:15 AM	SESSION 2
10:45 AM	Small Groups
11:30 AM	Team Game 2
12:30 PM	Lunch
1:30 PM	Team Game 3 - Mud Pit
2:30 PM	Free Time
5:30 PM	Dinner
6:15 PM	SESSION 3
7:45 PM	Popcorn, Sodas & Candy
8:45 PM	Mock Rock
10:45 PM	Worship Night
11:30 PM	In Cabins

Sunday, February 11th

7:30 AM	Leaders' Meeting
8:00 AM	Breakfast
8:30 AM	Devos
9:15 AM	SESSION 4
10:30 AM	T-Shirts/Pictures
10:45 AM	Pack Up/Clean Up
11:30 AM	Depart